
44366 Harry E. Ste pe 

44367 . Floyd Powell 
44368 H. W. Sinclair 
44369 Virginia Williams 
44370 . Virginia Wiiliams 
44371  C.W. Isaac 
44372 Tulsa Ing. Sup. Yo. 
44373 Tulsa Engineering Co. 
44374  W. W. Ligon 
443275 ~~ A, H. Collins 
44376 Clardnee White 

44377 Ed Smittle 

44378 Fe P. Scott. 
44379 Wu. Stork 
Dave Moore 
44381 °. R,. Hollis 
44382 Ed Pall 
44383 Abbott Siren Co. 
44384 Concrete & Steel Const Co. 
44385 Do 
44386 D. /Lee 

44387 A. H. Collins 
44388 O. BE. Box 
44389 E.W, Hocker 

44390 Lomie Jones 

443911 A. B. Flemming 
44392 | Chas Petty 
44393 We. L, Tierney 
44395 W. D, Flournoy 
44396 . Cliff Haworth 
44696 $M. L, Weaver 
44897 ° 0, E, Baugh 
44698 We M. Sanders 
44399 D. Lee 

* 44400 Henry Sample 
4440] C, D. Hughey 
44402 Porter Duncan 
44403 Konroe Neal ~ 
44404 ‘¥E. Brady 
44405 E, &, Hii 
44406 C. B. Stiles 
44607 . Joe Duncan 
44408 Cliff Haworth 
44409 M. L. Weaver 
44410 Perey Gray 
44411 R. C. Woodward 
44412 Joseph T. lantry 
44413 H. ©. Pickens 
44414 | QO. H. P. McDonald 
44415 | G. W. Burnett 
44416 = R. UM. Darrow | 
44417 Fred G. Moser 

44418 L.#. Davis 
44419 Margaret Deane 
44429 Zella Lawrence - 
44421  Adilens Rust 
44422 Joe T. lantry 
44423 - Joe T, Lantry 
44424 ‘Joe T. Lantry 
44425 ligt X. Beard 
44426 Joe T, Iyntry 
44427 Joe T. lantry 
44428 Joe T. Inntry 

. 44429 Joe T, lantry 
44430 Joe T, lantry _ 

| 44431 Joe 7, Lantry 
44432 St. Louis & San Francisco Ry. 
44433 Do © . 
44.434 Joe T. Lantry 
44435 Jpe T. lantry 
44436 Monarch Machine Co 
44437 f, W. Carrier 
84433 W. G. Ogan . 
44439 Claude Johnson 
44440 ¥.W, Carrier 
44441, Jas. Gilmartin — 
44442 . 8. A. Wakefield 
44443 B. Y. Jackson 

44444 - C.G. Wheat 
84445 We. M. Thomas. 

“ 44446 MM. Meiseh . 
44447 R. E. Sabean 
44448 J. A. Irwin 
44449 Janes R. Hall 
44450 -Horrace T. Price 

_ 44451 ' TulsaTribune Ptg. Co. 
44492 John Wileox 
44453 Norine Banister 
44454 Old D. Johnston. 
44455 - J. 2. Bringgs 

44456 | EW. Clark 
44457 - We. S. Hooker 
44458 Edw. J. Quinn 
44459 saG. GG. Avery 
44460 G.G. Avery 
44461 ‘Exchange National Bank 
44462 . RW. Bray 
44463. H.W. Sinclair - 
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road work 
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road work 
road work 
road work 
road work 
road work 
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road work 
road work - 
juror 
witness 
road work 
road work 
juror 
juror: 
juror 
juror 
juror 
witness 
salary 
elerical services 
estimate 

estimate 

estimate 
salary 
estimate 
estimate 

estimate 
estimate 

estimate 

estimate 

freight 
wen a 

estimate 

estimate 

suppliss 
road work 
road work 

road work 
read work 
salary 

' salary 
dalary 
saaary 
juror 
juror 
juror 
juror 

juror 
witness 
supplies 
salary © 
salary 

| baiary 
salary 

salary 
salary 

salary 
salary 
salary. 7 
Re venue Stamps 

salary — 

services - 

175.00 
160.00 
40 .00 
15.20 

160.00 
~ 5.00 

6.00 
120.00 
140.00 
25.00 

200.00 
703.50 
184.59 
12.00 
22.40 
22.80 
15.25 
6.00 

1350 .00 
3400.26 

140 .00 
4.00 
8.00 
8.00 

20 .00 
10.10 
20.00 

. 5420 
66.00 
66.66 ~ 
16.00 

478.18 
248.50 

8.00 
40.00 
25.00 

542.40 
15.00 
20.00 
10.00 

227437 
48.00 
48.00 
18.00 
1.00 

1184.53 
150 .00 

8.00 

14.00 
20.00 
16.00 
10.70 
10.00 

125.00 
12.00 

1113.76 
20.52 

121.44 
103.00 

2040.59 
561.75 
19.55 

679.44 
238.50 
538,10 
138.40 

6.18 
1263.36 
306.42 
349.96 
33.75 

215.85 
45.00 
27,50 

150 300 
150.00 
150.00 
20.00 
22.59 
14.00 
14.00 
10.00 
9.80 

15.00 
20.25 

125.00 

180 .00 

135.00 

140.00 

200.00 

200 .00 

140.00 

180.00 

180.00 

60.00. 

67.50 © 

0.50 

ay
) 


